30-09-2025
Admit Date: 17-08-2025 09:58 AM
Discharge Date: 17-08-2025 10:01 AM

BILL RECEIPT

# Particular Amount

1 Bed Charge 650.00

2 Nurse Charge 200.00

3 Doctor Charge 375.00

4 Medication

RL-500ml (1) 55.00

DNS-500ml (1) 40.00

Total Payable Amount: 1,320.00

Amount in words:
One Thousand Three Hundred and Twenty Rupees only

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Received Payment of Rs: 1320.00

Date Mode Paid Amount

17-08-2025 [10:02] cash 1320.00